The Story of Adam

A Discussion on
Evolution and Revelation

Presented by:
Lahore Ahmadiyya Islamic Society

June 29,2013 / 9:30 am to 3:30 pm

Crowne Plaza, 600 Metro P1 N,
Dublin, OH 43017

RSVP: Fazeel S. Khan at fazskhan@aol.com or
216.288.0951

PROGRAM DETAILS ON REVERSE SIDE

9:30 am
9:45 am

10:00 am

10:15 am

11:15 pm
12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm
2:30 pm

believe that science is inherently inco
is alleged that modern scientific knowledg
leas about the world as presented in religious

s dichotomy between science and religion is p
 as the primary justification for rejecting belief i

e more to the narratives found in religious
understood? Join us for a discussi
oversy is presented from

PROGRAM:

Welcome / Opening
By: Dr. Mohammed Ahmad

Introduction to the “Science vs. Religion” Debate
By: Fazeel S. Khan, Esq.

The Benefits of Interfaith Relations
By: Pastor Todd Anderson
(Church of the Master, Methodist Church)

Origins of Life and the Evolution of Man
Keynote (Part 1)
By: Dr. Noman Malik

“Koran by Heart” (Part 1)

Screening of Documentary
Lunch (provided by LAIS and catered by Crowne Plaza)

Man, Revelation and Spiritual Development
Keynote (Part 2)
By: Dr. Noman Malik

Question-Answer / Panel Discussion

“Koran by Heart” (Part 2)
Screening of Documentary



