

A Discussion on Evolution and Revelation

Presented by: **Lahore Ahmadiyya Islamic Society**

June 29, 2013 / 9:30 am to 3:30 pm

Crowne Plaza, 600 Metro Pl N, Dublin, OH 43017

RSVP: Fazeel S. Khan at fazskhan@aol.com or 216.288.0951

PROGRAM DETAILS ON REVERSE SIDE

Are Science and Religion Inherently Incompatible?

Today, many believe that science is inherently incompatible with religion. It is alleged that modern scientific knowledge disproves various ideas about the world as presented in religious scriptures. And this dichotomy between science and religion is popularly advanced as the primary justification for rejecting belief in God.

But is there more to the narratives found in religious scriptures than commonly understood? Join us for a discussion in which a response to this controversy is presented from an Islamic perspective, in light of the Quran and using the story of Adam as an illustration.

PROGRAM:

9:30 am	Welcome / Opening By: Dr. Mohammed Ahmad
9:45 am	Introduction to the "Science vs. Religion" Debate By: Fazeel S. Khan, Esq.
10:00 am	The Benefits of Interfaith Relations By: Pastor Todd Anderson (Church of the Master, Methodist Church)
10:15 am	Origins of Life and the Evolution of Man Keynote (Part 1) By: Dr. Noman Malik
11:15 pm	"Koran by Heart" (Part 1) Screening of Documentary
12:00 pm	Lunch (provided by LAIS and catered by Crowne Plaza)
1:00 pm	Man, Revelation and Spiritual Development Keynote (Part 2) By: Dr. Noman Malik
2:00 pm	Question-Answer / Panel Discussion
2:30 pm	"Koran by Heart" (Part 2) Screening of Documentary